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Week 1
Al Mueller - Al Mueller

No players on roster.

Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader
New England Patriots QB NE 14 @BUF 18.05 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7 @KC 13.90 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v PIT 10.20 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 v PHI 10.90 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 v SF 8.30 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 v NE 14.00 *
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 @KC 14.60 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  5.90 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  3.60 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 v PHI 29.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v PIT 25.60 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9 v PHI 7.60 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 v SF 11.30 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9 v PHI 3.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7 v SF 8.00 *

Brian Brader - Brian Brader
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12 @LAR 36.45 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  18.30 *
James Conner RB ARI 12 @LAR 5.30 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  10.70 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 17.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @DAL 0.00 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  5.90 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 @LAR 24.00 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 13.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 v PHI 29.00 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 29.50 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 @LAR 7.40 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 @CIN 19.90 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 @KC 11.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  4.00 *

Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 v NE 20.90 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 v ARI 35.05 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 v ARI 0.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  4.20 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 v NE 11.00 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  10.60 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 v ARI 0.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 v ARI 19.00 *
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 v PHI 0.00 *
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13  4.90 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 v ARI 11.80 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 v NE 11.90 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 v ARI 20.30 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 v NE 2.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 v ARI 7.00 *

Chris Knobbe - 
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 6 @DAL 28.35 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 v ARI 35.05 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  0.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 v ARI 0.20 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @BUF 1.10 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 v ARI 0.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  14.90 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 v ARI 29.80 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 40.90 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @TB 14.20 *
Darren Waller TE LV 8 @CIN 29.50 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 @KC 12.50 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  0.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 @CIN 7.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 v ARI 7.00 *

Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 v LV 23.25 *
New England Patriots QB NE 14 @BUF 18.05 *
Brandon Bolden RB NE 14 @BUF 0.50 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 v LV 28.00 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 v PIT 0.40 *
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14 @BUF 2.70 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v LV 6.20 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 v LV 27.10 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 v PIT 4.90 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @BUF 6.10 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 v LV 5.50 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 v LV 19.60 *
New England Patriots K NE 14 @BUF 11.50 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 v LV 5.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 4.00 *

Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14 @TB 31.40 *
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8 @CIN 36.45 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  3.60 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 v PHI 10.90 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  10.70 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 v PHI 5.40 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 v SF 26.40 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  3.60 *
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9 v PHI 0.00 *
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12 @LAR 5.40 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v PIT 25.60 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9 v PHI 7.60 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  0.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 @TB 4.00 *
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14 @BUF 4.00 *

Dan Enke - Dan Enke
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9 v PHI 35.95 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  18.30 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  0.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 15.70 *
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9 v PHI 0.40 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  14.90 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 v SF 41.90 *
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 v PHI 0.00 *
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9 v PHI 0.00 *
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13  4.90 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 11.80 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 @DAL 18.20 *
New England Patriots K NE 14 @BUF 11.50 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9 v PHI 3.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  4.00 *

Dan Robison - Dan Robison
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 6 @DAL 28.35 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 v LV 23.25 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.90 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DAL 19.40 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14 @BUF 1.10 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @DAL 0.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v LV 6.20 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 v LV 27.10 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 v LV 15.80 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @DAL 11.80 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 v LV 5.50 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 @DAL 18.20 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 @TB 7.30 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @DAL 11.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 @TB 4.00 *
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Daryl Knobbe - Daryl Knobbe
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 v SF 36.45 *
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  5.05 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 v SF 5.90 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14 @BUF 15.70 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8 @CIN 17.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 v NE 12.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 v NE 15.90 *
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8 @CIN 13.00 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  4.70 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 v NE 8.10 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 v SF 10.50 *
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7 v SF 11.30 *
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14 @TB 7.30 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 v NE 2.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14 @TB 4.00 *

Fake Team - Fake Owner

No players on roster.

Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 v PIT 41.65 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14 @TB 31.40 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v PIT 10.20 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14 @TB 17.30 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 v PIT 0.40 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 v NE 12.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 v PIT 4.90 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v PIT 45.10 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12 v PIT 1.60 *
Josiah Deguara TE GB 13  0.00 *
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7 @KC 3.40 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 v PIT 10.30 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  3.90 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 v LV 5.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  0.00 *

John Volz - 

No players on roster.

Jon Cleair - John Cleair

No players on roster.

Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser

No players on roster.

Les Hilson - Les Hilson
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9 v PHI 35.95 *
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8 @CIN 36.45 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 v ARI 0.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7 v SF 5.90 *
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9 v PHI 0.40 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 v NE 14.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 v NE 15.90 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 v PHI 5.40 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 v NE 9.20 *
Cameron Brate TE TB 9 v PHI 0.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 v ARI 11.80 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 v NE 11.90 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 v ARI 20.30 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12 @LAR 12.00 *
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8 @CIN 7.00 *

Randy McCullers - Randy McCullers
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 v PIT 41.65 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7 v SF 36.45 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  3.60 *
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7 v SF 8.30 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 v NE 11.00 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v PIT 45.10 *
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7 v SF 26.40 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12 v PIT 1.60 *
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7 v SF 5.40 *
Cameron Brate TE TB 9 v PHI 0.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 v NE 8.10 *
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8 @CIN 19.90 *
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7 @KC 12.50 *

Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 v PIT 6.00 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7 v SF 8.00 *

Scott Mort - Scott Mort
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 v NE 20.90 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12 @LAR 36.45 *
James Conner RB ARI 12 @LAR 5.30 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7 @KC 5.90 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  4.20 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  10.60 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 v LV 15.80 *
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12 @LAR 24.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 v NE 9.20 *
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12 @LAR 5.40 *
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7 v SF 10.50 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 v LV 19.60 *
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12 @LAR 7.40 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12 @LAR 12.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  0.00 *

Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

No players on roster.

Steve Powers - Steve Powers
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  5.05 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7 @KC 13.90 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 v ARI 0.20 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @DAL 19.40 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 v LV 28.00 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7 v SF 41.90 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 v ARI 29.80 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @DAL 40.90 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  4.70 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14 @TB 14.20 *
Hunter Henry TE NE 14 @BUF 6.10 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 v PIT 10.30 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  3.90 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @DAL 11.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 v PIT 6.00 *
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Week 2
Al Mueller - Al Mueller

No players on roster.

Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v BUF 3.60 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 v LAR 11.60 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @KC 7.60 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 v CIN 21.80 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 v SF 0.00 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 v LAR 19.90 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v BUF 26.90 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9 v LAR 6.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9 v LAR 19.00 *
New England Patriots QB NE 14  9.30
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7  16.75
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  26.00
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  22.50
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  19.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  6.00

Brian Brader - Brian Brader
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13 v CIN 22.05 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 v CIN 55.70 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @GB 1.60 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13 v CIN 21.80 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9 v LAR 19.90 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13 v CIN 3.00 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12  44.10
James Conner RB ARI 12  2.60
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  0.00
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  9.50
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  10.70
Darren Waller TE LV 8  11.50
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  21.20
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8  18.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  2.00

Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 @KC 18.25 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 @TB 20.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @TB 0.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v SF 41.50 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 17.10 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 v SF 23.10 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @TB 0.00 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @TB 2.40 *
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 v LAR 1.50 *
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 v CIN 0.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @TB 1.80 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 @KC 4.00 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 @TB 10.20 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 @KC 17.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 @TB 7.00 *

Chris Knobbe - 
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 6 @GB 21.45 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 @TB 20.00 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 v CIN 0.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @TB 4.60 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @TB 0.00 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 v CIN 7.30 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 42.30 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 16.10 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13 v CIN 14.90 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 @TB 7.00 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14  0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  4.40
Darren Waller TE LV 8  11.50
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7  15.60
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8  4.00

Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 @TEN 12.35 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.10 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 v BUF 6.00 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @TEN 14.30 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 13.40 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 v BUF 10.50 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @TEN 2.40 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @TEN 15.30 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 @TEN 5.00 *
New England Patriots QB NE 14  9.30
Brandon Bolden RB NE 14  0.00
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14  4.60
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  6.20
New England Patriots K NE 14  16.70
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  13.00

Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 v SF 3.60 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9 v LAR 11.60 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13 v CIN 55.70 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 v LAR 24.50 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13 v SF 0.00 *
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9 v LAR 0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v BUF 26.90 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9 v LAR 6.00 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13 v CIN 14.90 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14  23.70
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8  35.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  17.40
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  1.60
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  0.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  13.00

Dan Enke - Dan Enke
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9 v LAR 33.10 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13 v CIN 22.05 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13 v CIN 0.00 *
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9 v LAR 4.60 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13 v CIN 7.30 *
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9 v LAR 1.50 *
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9 v LAR 0.00 *
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13 v CIN 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.70 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 @GB 6.60 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9 v LAR 19.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13 v CIN 3.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14  13.40
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  5.40
New England Patriots K NE 14  16.70

Dan Robison - Dan Robison
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 6 @GB 21.45 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 @TEN 12.35 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 7.30 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @GB 1.60 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @TEN 14.30 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @TEN 13.40 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN 17.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @GB 5.70 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @TEN 2.40 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 @GB 6.60 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @GB 2.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  19.10
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14  0.00
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14  3.50
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  0.00
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Daryl Knobbe - Daryl Knobbe
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13 v SF 29.05 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @KC 0.00 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 16.00 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13 v SF 0.00 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 9.70 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7 @KC 17.00 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  9.85
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  17.70
Damien Harris RB NE 14  13.40
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  0.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  10.70
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  3.80
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  19.00
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14  3.50
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  0.00

Fake Team - Fake Owner

No players on roster.

Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 v BUF 30.45 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v BUF 3.60 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 v BUF 6.00 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7 @KC 0.00 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 v BUF 10.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v BUF 5.90 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12 v BUF 14.30 *
Josiah Deguara TE GB 13 v SF 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 v BUF 5.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 v SF 5.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 @TEN 5.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13 v SF 5.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14  23.70
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14  6.90
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7  7.60

John Volz - 

No players on roster.

Jon Cleair - John Cleair

No players on roster.

Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser

No players on roster.

Les Hilson - Les Hilson
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9 v LAR 33.10 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @TB 0.00 *
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9 v LAR 4.60 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7 @KC 7.60 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7 @KC 16.00 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9 v LAR 24.50 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @KC 6.80 *
Cameron Brate TE TB 9 v LAR 1.80 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @TB 1.80 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7 @KC 4.00 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 @TB 10.20 *
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8  35.00
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  17.70
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  1.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8  4.00

Randy McCullers - Randy McCullers
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 v BUF 30.45 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13 v SF 3.60 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7 @KC 17.10 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v BUF 5.90 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12 v BUF 14.30 *
Cameron Brate TE TB 9 v LAR 1.80 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7 @KC 9.70 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 v BUF 11.00 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  9.85
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  26.00
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  17.40
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7  4.50
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8  18.50

Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7  15.60
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  6.00

Scott Mort - Scott Mort
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7 @KC 18.25 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13 v SF 41.50 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13 v SF 23.10 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @TEN 17.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7 @KC 6.80 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @TEN 15.30 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13 v SF 5.00 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12  44.10
James Conner RB ARI 12  2.60
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  19.10
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  9.50
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  1.60
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  3.80
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  21.20
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  1.00

Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

No players on roster.

Steve Powers - Steve Powers
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13 v SF 29.05 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @TB 4.60 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @GB 7.30 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @TEN 8.10 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @TB 42.30 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @GB 16.10 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13 v SF 0.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 v BUF 5.00 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13 v SF 5.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @GB 2.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 v BUF 11.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7  16.75
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  5.40
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  4.40
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  6.20
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Al Mueller - Al Mueller

No players on roster.

Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v CIN 20.90 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  6.40 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7  20.80 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  7.70 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  5.20 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  9.50 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v CIN 20.40 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  5.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  1.00 *
New England Patriots QB NE 14  14.30
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7  19.40
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  7.50
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  0.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  5.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  12.00

Brian Brader - Brian Brader
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  23.45 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  22.40 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 14.50 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  7.70 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  9.50 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  2.00 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12  24.70
James Conner RB ARI 12  18.30
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  0.00
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  20.40
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  18.70
Darren Waller TE LV 8  10.40
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  6.40
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8  18.80
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  2.00

Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  47.75 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 v SF 38.15 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 v SF 0.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  17.60 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  3.60 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  34.20 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 v SF 13.70 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 v SF 8.20 *
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9  9.30 *
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13  0.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 v SF 15.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  14.80 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 v SF 11.80 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  7.00 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 v SF 3.00 *

Chris Knobbe - 
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 6 @LAR 24.35 *
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 v SF 38.15 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  0.00 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 v SF 10.90 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 v SF 13.70 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  0.30 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 v SF 30.60 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @LAR 10.20 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  5.20 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 v SF 3.00 *
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14  0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  8.60
Darren Waller TE LV 8  10.40
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7  3.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8  4.00

Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 @KC 19.30 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.40 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 v CIN 5.90 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 13.60 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 22.50 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 v CIN 12.50 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @KC 7.30 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 @KC 9.00 *
New England Patriots QB NE 14  14.30
Brandon Bolden RB NE 14  5.30
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14  21.60
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  8.60
New England Patriots K NE 14  8.50
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  3.00

Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  4.60 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  6.40 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  22.40 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  21.60 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  5.20 *
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9  0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12 v CIN 20.40 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  5.00 *
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  5.20 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14  26.80
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8  30.30
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  9.60
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  15.30
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  12.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  3.00

Dan Enke - Dan Enke
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9  38.00 *
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  23.45 *
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  0.00 *
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  1.10 *
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  0.30 *
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9  9.30 *
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9  0.00 *
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13  0.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 17.10 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 @LAR 4.00 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  1.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  2.00 *
Damien Harris RB NE 14  3.40
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  5.60
New England Patriots K NE 14  8.50

Dan Robison - Dan Robison
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 6 @LAR 24.35 *
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 @KC 19.30 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6 @LAR 14.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 @KC 13.60 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 @KC 22.50 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
George Kittle TE SF 6 @LAR 17.10 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6 @LAR 4.00 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 1.00 *
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  31.20
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14  0.00
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14  3.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  12.00
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Daryl Knobbe - Daryl Knobbe
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  22.05 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  3.30 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  12.20 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  14.90 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  14.90 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  7.00 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  23.50
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  26.60
Damien Harris RB NE 14  3.40
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  0.00
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  18.70
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  26.00
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  5.00
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14  3.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  12.00

Fake Team - Fake Owner

No players on roster.

Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 v CIN 25.50 *
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12 v CIN 20.90 *
Darrel Williams RB KC 12 v CIN 5.90 *
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  3.30 *
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12 v CIN 12.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v CIN 10.70 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12 v CIN 3.20 *
Josiah Deguara TE GB 13  1.40 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 v CIN 6.40 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  30.30 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 @KC 9.00 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  8.00 *
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14  26.80
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14  8.50
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7  11.20

John Volz - 

No players on roster.

Jon Cleair - John Cleair

No players on roster.

Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser

No players on roster.

Les Hilson - Les Hilson
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9  38.00 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 v SF 0.00 *
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  1.10 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7  20.80 *
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  12.20 *
Mike Evans WR TB 9  21.60 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  26.40 *
Cameron Brate TE TB 9  7.50 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 v SF 15.00 *
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  14.80 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 v SF 11.80 *
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8  30.30
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  26.60
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  17.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8  4.00

Randy McCullers - Randy McCullers
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12 v CIN 25.50 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  4.60 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  3.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12 v CIN 10.70 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12 v CIN 3.20 *
Cameron Brate TE TB 9  7.50 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  14.90 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 v CIN 1.00 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  23.50
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  7.50
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  9.60
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7  9.70
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8  18.80

Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7  3.00
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  12.00

Scott Mort - Scott Mort
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  47.75 *
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  17.60 *
Davante Adams WR GB 13  34.20 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 @KC 0.00 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  26.40 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 @KC 7.30 *
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  8.00 *
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12  24.70
James Conner RB ARI 12  18.30
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  31.20
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  20.40
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  15.30
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  26.00
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  6.40
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  17.00

Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

No players on roster.

Steve Powers - Steve Powers
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  22.05 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 v SF 10.90 *
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6 @LAR 0.00 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 @KC 10.40 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 v SF 30.60 *
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6 @LAR 10.20 *
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  14.90 *
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12 v CIN 6.40 *
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  30.30 *
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6 @LAR 1.00 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12 v CIN 1.00 *
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7  19.40
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  5.60
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  8.60
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  8.60
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Week 4
Al Mueller - Al Mueller

No players on roster.

Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  22.40 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  16.90 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7  3.60 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  0.00 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  5.30 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  0.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  6.30 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  15.20 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  8.00 *
New England Patriots QB NE 14  19.75
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7  12.60
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  6.70
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  24.20
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  6.70
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  9.00

Brian Brader - Brian Brader
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12  25.10
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  20.80
James Conner RB ARI 12  20.60
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  30.70
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  10.70
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  2.50
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  0.00
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  1.50
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  16.50
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  0.00
Darren Waller TE LV 8  15.00
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  23.50
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8  1.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  5.00
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  3.00

Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 @CIN 22.10 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 5.10 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11 @CIN 21.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @CIN 7.60 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 @CIN 8.20 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 @CIN 3.00 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  29.90
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  11.90
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  9.60
Davante Adams WR GB 13  12.40
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9  0.00
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13  5.30
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  16.30
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  18.00

Chris Knobbe - 
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11 @CIN 22.10 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.10 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11 @CIN 5.10 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 11.40 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11 @CIN 3.00 *
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 6  37.20
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14  0.00
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  0.00
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  43.70
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  16.60
Darren Waller TE LV 8  15.00
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7  12.20
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  12.60
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8  2.00

Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 v LAR 28.80 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 v LAR 13.70 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v LAR 23.80 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 v LAR 13.70 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 v LAR 26.50 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 v LAR 5.50 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 v LAR 1.00 *
New England Patriots QB NE 14  19.75
Brandon Bolden RB NE 14  11.10
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  13.80
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14  10.80
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12  6.10
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  13.20
New England Patriots K NE 14  4.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  1.00

Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14  37.05
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8  16.40
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  10.70
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  16.90
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  30.70
Mike Evans WR TB 9  14.50
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  3.30
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  5.30
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9  0.00
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  12.00
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  6.30
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  15.20
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  12.60
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  3.00
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  1.00

Dan Enke - Dan Enke
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9  13.75
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  20.80
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  0.00
Damien Harris RB NE 14  5.00
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  8.50
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  15.90
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9  0.00
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9  0.00
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13  5.30
George Kittle TE SF 6  8.00
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6  0.00
New England Patriots K NE 14  4.00
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  8.00
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  3.00

Dan Robison - Dan Robison
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10 v LAR 28.80 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10 v LAR 23.80 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10 v LAR 13.70 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 v LAR 0.00 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10 v LAR 26.50 *
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 6  37.20
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  21.10
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  0.00
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14  0.00
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  2.50
George Kittle TE SF 6  8.00
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6  0.00
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14  12.10
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  3.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  3.00
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Daryl Knobbe - Daryl Knobbe
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  28.90
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  26.60
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  23.30
Damien Harris RB NE 14  5.00
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  10.70
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  0.00
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  21.40
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  16.50
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  0.00
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  20.70
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  17.80
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  6.70
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14  12.10
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  18.00
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  3.00

Fake Team - Fake Owner

No players on roster.

Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12  34.50
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14  37.05
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  22.40
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14  7.70
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  13.80
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  0.00
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12  6.10
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  52.60
Byron Pringle WR KC 12  4.30
Josiah Deguara TE GB 13  0.00
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7  2.10
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  6.00
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  9.00
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10 v LAR 1.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  6.00

John Volz - 

No players on roster.

Jon Cleair - John Cleair

No players on roster.

Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser

No players on roster.

Les Hilson - Les Hilson
Cam Akers RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.00 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11 @CIN 7.60 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11 @CIN 8.20 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9  13.75
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8  16.40
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  23.30
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  8.50
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7  3.60
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  21.40
Mike Evans WR TB 9  14.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  13.10
Cameron Brate TE TB 9  4.90
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  16.30
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  4.00
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8  2.00

Randy McCullers - Randy McCullers
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12  34.50 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  10.70 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  9.60 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  52.60 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12  4.30 *
Cameron Brate TE TB 9  4.90 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  20.70 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  3.00 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  28.90
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  6.70
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  3.30
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7  11.00
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8  1.00

Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7  12.20
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  9.00

Scott Mort - Scott Mort
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10 v LAR 0.00 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10 v LAR 5.50 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  29.90
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12  25.10
James Conner RB ARI 12  20.60
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  21.10
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  11.90
Davante Adams WR GB 13  12.40
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  1.50
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  13.10
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  12.00
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  17.80
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  23.50
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  4.00
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  6.00

Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

No players on roster.

Steve Powers - Steve Powers
Sony Michel RB LAR 11 @CIN 0.10 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10 v LAR 13.70 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11 @CIN 11.40 *
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  26.60
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7  12.60
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  0.00
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  15.90
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  43.70
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  0.00
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  16.60
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  13.20
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  6.00
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  9.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  3.00
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  3.00
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Offseason
Al Mueller - Al Mueller

No players on roster.

Bernie Brader - Bernie Brader
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  138.50 6.60 *
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  293.30 13.97 *
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7  177.20 8.44 *
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  95.60 4.55 *
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  144.10 6.86 *
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  206.80 9.85 *
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  355.90 16.95 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  155.70 7.41 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  141.00 6.71 *
New England Patriots QB NE 14  306.90 14.61
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7  307.40 14.64
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  173.20 8.25
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7  302.80 14.42
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  179.70 8.56
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  169.00 8.05

Brian Brader - Brian Brader
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12  415.90 19.80
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  326.50 15.55
James Conner RB ARI 12  267.10 12.72
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  230.55 10.98
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  251.20 11.96
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  197.00 9.38
Julio Jones WR TEN 13  95.60 4.55
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  222.05 10.57
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  283.30 13.49
Rob Gronkowski TE TB 9  206.80 9.85
Darren Waller TE LV 8  154.10 7.34
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  221.70 10.56
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8  233.40 11.11
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7  119.00 5.67
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  125.00 5.95

Chris Hilson - Chris Hilson
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11  528.85 25.18 *
Cam Akers RB LAR 11  35.10 1.67 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  198.90 9.47 *
Van Jefferson WR LAR 11  197.90 9.42 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11  167.50 7.98 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11  238.90 11.38 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  136.00 6.48 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  575.95 27.43
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  262.00 12.48
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  240.50 11.45
Davante Adams WR GB 13  388.30 18.49
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9  81.50 3.88
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13  80.10 3.81
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  166.30 7.92
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  130.00 6.19

Chris Knobbe - 
Los Angeles Rams QB LAR 11  528.85 25.18 *
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  164.30 7.82 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR LAR 11  198.90 9.47 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  607.50 28.93 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 11  136.00 6.48 *
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 6  389.80 18.56
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  110.50 5.26
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14  131.90 6.28
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  223.10 10.62
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  421.30 20.06
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  186.20 8.87
Darren Waller TE LV 8  154.10 7.34
Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7  220.20 10.49
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  143.50 6.83
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8  69.00 3.29

Chris Van Daele - Chris Van Daele
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  497.35 23.68 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  365.30 17.40 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  225.60 10.74 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  418.80 19.94 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10  166.90 7.95 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  302.60 14.41 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  127.00 6.05 *
New England Patriots QB NE 14  306.90 14.61
Brandon Bolden RB NE 14  131.00 6.24
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  198.60 9.46
Kendrick Bourne WR NE 14  212.85 10.14
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12  183.50 8.74
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  168.30 8.01
New England Patriots K NE 14  213.30 10.16
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  124.00 5.90

Craig Ryon - Craig Ryon
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14  406.45 19.35
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8  376.90 17.95
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  195.10 9.29
Leonard Fournette RB TB 9  293.30 13.97
Derrick Henry RB TEN 13  230.55 10.98
Mike Evans WR TB 9  330.10 15.72
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  245.70 11.70
Allen Lazard WR GB 13  144.10 6.86
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9  38.20 1.82
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  185.80 8.85
Travis Kelce TE KC 12  355.90 16.95
Tampa Bay BuccaneersK TB 9  155.70 7.41
Tennessee Titans K TEN 13  143.50 6.83
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  98.00 4.67
New England Patriots D/ST NE 14  124.00 5.90

Dan Enke - Dan Enke
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9  524.75 24.99
Tennessee Titans QB TEN 13  326.50 15.55
D'Onta Foreman RB TEN 13  110.50 5.26
Damien Harris RB NE 14  235.50 11.21
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  81.20 3.87
A.J. Brown WR TEN 13  223.10 10.62
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  226.90 10.80
Tyler Johnson WR TB 9  81.50 3.88
Breshad Perriman WR TB 9  38.20 1.82
Anthony Firkser TE TEN 13  80.10 3.81
George Kittle TE SF 6  235.80 11.23
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6  217.00 10.33
New England Patriots K NE 14  213.30 10.16
Tampa Bay BuccaneersD/ST TB 9  141.00 6.71
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 13  125.00 5.95

Dan Robison - Dan Robison
Cincinnati Bengals QB CIN 10  497.35 23.68 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 10  225.60 10.74 *
Ja'Marr Chase WR CIN 10  418.80 19.94 *
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  304.00 14.48 *
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 10  166.90 7.95 *
San Francisco 49ers QB SF 6  389.80 18.56
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  318.60 15.17
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  216.70 10.32
Rhamondre StevensonRB NE 14  131.90 6.28
Brandon Aiyuk WR SF 6  197.00 9.38
George Kittle TE SF 6  235.80 11.23
San Francisco 49ers K SF 6  217.00 10.33
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14  173.70 8.27
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  128.00 6.10
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  98.00 4.67
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Daryl Knobbe - Daryl Knobbe
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  456.65 21.75
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  433.45 20.64
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  263.20 12.53
Damien Harris RB NE 14  235.50 11.21
Josh Jacobs RB LV 8  251.20 11.96
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  201.10 9.58
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  308.20 14.68
Hunter Renfrow WR LV 8  283.30 13.49
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  93.00 4.43
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  197.90 9.42
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  224.70 10.70
Dallas Cowboys K DAL 7  179.70 8.56
Philadelphia Eagles K PHI 14  173.70 8.27
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 7  130.00 6.19
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI 14  98.00 4.67

Fake Team - Fake Owner

No players on roster.

Jer Brader - Jer Brader
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12  561.10 26.72
Philadelphia Eagles QB PHI 14  406.45 19.35
Clyde Edwards-Helair RB KC 12  138.50 6.60
Miles Sanders RB PHI 14  130.30 6.20
Darrel Williams RB KC 12  198.60 9.46
Gabriel Davis WR BUF 7  201.10 9.58
Mecole Hardman WR KC 12  183.50 8.74
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  391.40 18.64
Byron Pringle WR KC 12  166.00 7.90
Josiah Deguara TE GB 13  64.50 3.07
Pat Freiermuth TE PIT 7  159.20 7.58
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  235.70 11.22
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  158.50 7.55
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 10  127.00 6.05
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  116.00 5.52

John Volz - 

No players on roster.

Jon Cleair - John Cleair

No players on roster.

Kenny Wasser - Kenny Wasser

No players on roster.

Les Hilson - Les Hilson
Cam Akers RB LAR 11  35.10 1.67 *
Tyler Higbee TE LAR 11  167.50 7.98 *
Los Angeles Rams K LAR 11  238.90 11.38 *
Tampa Bay BuccaneersQB TB 9  524.75 24.99
Las Vegas Raiders QB LV 8  376.90 17.95
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 7  263.20 12.53
Ronald Jones II RB TB 9  81.20 3.87
Cole Beasley WR BUF 7  177.20 8.44
Stefon Diggs WR BUF 7  308.20 14.68
Mike Evans WR TB 9  330.10 15.72
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  145.90 6.95
Cameron Brate TE TB 9  86.30 4.11
Buffalo Bills K BUF 7  166.30 7.92
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  112.00 5.33
Las Vegas Raiders D/ST LV 8  69.00 3.29

Randy McCullers - Randy McCullers
Kansas City Chiefs QB KC 12  561.10 26.72 *
AJ Dillon RB GB 13  195.10 9.29 *
Devin Singletary RB BUF 7  240.50 11.45 *
Tyreek Hill WR KC 12  391.40 18.64 *
Byron Pringle WR KC 12  166.00 7.90 *
Cameron Brate TE TB 9  86.30 4.11 *
Dawson Knox TE BUF 7  197.90 9.42 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  127.00 6.05 *
Dallas Cowboys QB DAL 7  456.65 21.75
Tony Pollard RB DAL 7  173.20 8.25
CeeDee Lamb WR DAL 7  245.70 11.70
Cedrick Wilson WR DAL 7  168.90 8.04
Las Vegas Raiders K LV 8  233.40 11.11

Pittsburgh Steelers K PIT 7  220.20 10.49
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 7  169.00 8.05

Scott Mort - Scott Mort
Tee Higgins WR CIN 10  304.00 14.48 *
Cincinnati Bengals K CIN 10  302.60 14.41 *
Buffalo Bills QB BUF 7  575.95 27.43
Arizona Cardinals QB ARI 12  415.90 19.80
James Conner RB ARI 12  267.10 12.72
Najee Harris RB PIT 7  318.60 15.17
Aaron Jones RB GB 13  262.00 12.48
Davante Adams WR GB 13  388.30 18.49
Christian Kirk WR ARI 12  222.05 10.57
Emmanuel Sanders WR BUF 7  145.90 6.95
Zach Ertz TE ARI 12  185.80 8.85
Dalton Schultz TE DAL 7  224.70 10.70
Arizona Cardinals K ARI 12  221.70 10.56
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI 12  112.00 5.33
Green Bay Packers D/ST GB 13  116.00 5.52

Skyler - Skyler Heavilin

No players on roster.

Steve Powers - Steve Powers
Sony Michel RB LAR 11  164.30 7.82 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 10  365.30 17.40 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 11  607.50 28.93 *
Green Bay Packers QB GB 13  433.45 20.64
Pittsburgh Steelers QB PIT 7  307.40 14.64
Elijah Mitchell RB SF 6  216.70 10.32
Amari Cooper WR DAL 7  226.90 10.80
Deebo Samuel WR SF 6  421.30 20.06
Marquez Valdes-Scant WR GB 13  93.00 4.43
Dallas Goedert TE PHI 14  186.20 8.87
Hunter Henry TE NE 14  168.30 8.01
Kansas City Chiefs K KC 12  235.70 11.22
Green Bay Packers K GB 13  158.50 7.55
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SF 6  128.00 6.10
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KC 12  127.00 6.05

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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